
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Vision, form and function

Essex County Council

St John's Green Primary School (Abbeyfields Site)

Public Consultation Display Board 04

22nd September 2016

SCHOOL EXPANSION PROPOSAL - ST JOHN'S GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL

existing pedestrian access routes unaffected by works

emergency access routes

existing vehicular access route

safety fencing / hoarding

existing pedestrian access routes altered

construction traffic access route 

contractors site accommodation

proposed vehicle turning area

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT PLAN

NOTE: contractors parking is to be offsite to maintain parking spaces for teachers etc.

primary works area

new extension outline
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